
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

MINERS’ BAY 
LODGE 

Since 1938 
 

 

2020 SUMMER RATE SCHEDULE 

~ Our 83rd Year ~ 

 

Housekeeping Cottages 

May 15th – October 12th 

 

Dining Room 

June 27th – September 7th  

& October 9th – 12th 

 

9718 Hwy #35 

Minden, ON   K0M 2L1 

Canada 

 

Phone: 705-286-2978 

Email: info@minersbaylodge.com 

www.minersbaylodge.com 

 

At Miners’ Bay Lodge you will find an informal and 

relaxing atmosphere.  To the hundreds of guest 

families that call MBL their "second home," MBL is 

more than a venerable summer resort; it upholds 

values of tradition and provides a family-friendly 

holiday experience that have kept guests coming back 

for many years. 

 

 

Miners' Bay Lodge is a family-oriented summer resort in 
the beautiful Haliburton Highlands operating since 1938.  
Located approximately 2 hours north east of Toronto on 
Highway 35, our 50 acre property sits on the shores of 
Gull and Round Lakes. 

Amenities include: 
Two sandy beaches 

Kayaks 
Canoes 

Paddleboards 
Tennis 

Shuffleboard 
Ping Pong 

Horseshoes 
Volleyball 
Gift Shop 

And more! 
 

Come look back, look around, and look ahead, 
remembering the best of the past, enjoying and 

celebrating the present, and anticipating the future. 
 

Organized recreational program provided from  

June 27th to Sept 5th. 

Limited Office hours prior to June 27th and from  

Sept. 7th – Oct. 9th.   

The MBL Store will be open from June 27th to Labour Day 

and Fri./Sat./Mon. of Thanksgiving weekend. 

THANKSGIVING 

For Thanksgiving weekend (October 9th - 12th) a 
minimum reservation of 2 full days is required. The 
“Accommodation with Meals” plan will include breakfast, 
dinner, and supper with the main meal of the day served 
at midday. Thanksgiving Dinner will be served Sunday 
midday with a supper buffet Sunday night. The last meal 
served on Thanksgiving weekend will be at noon, 
Monday, Oct. 12th. 
 
 

 

 

 

Note: Rates for Thanksgiving will be subject to a $20.00 
weekend surcharge per Adult over the listed summer rates 
to cover the additional daily meal. 

 

Policies 
 

For our mutual protection, deposits are required on all 

reservations and apply to the last day or days of the 

reservation (except for late arrivals, when deposit also may 

apply to the first day or days of the reservation).  

If circumstances require that you cancel your reservation, 

your deposit will be returned provided we receive your 

cancellation 6 weeks in advance, or, on shorter notice if the 

space cancelled is rented to others, provided MBL does not 

incur a financial loss due to your cancellation. In either event, 

a 10% accounting fee may be deducted. MBL may waive or 

modify these requirements on a case by case basis. 

All rates are subject to change without notice, are quoted in 
Canadian Dollars and are subject to applicable taxes. 
 

A charge of $30.00 may be applied for all NSF cheques. 
We accept cash, cheques, VISA and MasterCard. During the main 
season we also accept Direct Debit. 
 

Do not send cash in the mail. Please make cheque or money order 
payable to Miners’ Bay Lodge. 
 

All payments made by VISA, MasterCard and Direct Debit are in 
Canadian funds. 
 

ALCOHOL, DRUGS, & SMOKING 

MBL is not a licensed facility and we do not permit alcohol in 

our Dining Room, public spaces, or beaches. 
 

MBL has a “no smoking in accommodation” policy.  Smoking or 

vaping any substance is not allowed on or around playgrounds 

and public spaces. 
 

PETS 

MBL has a “no pets” policy. 
 

For guests requiring service animals, please contact us directly 

so that we may best assist you.  
 

WATERCRAFT 

MBL guests may rent aluminum rowboats and fiberglass 
canoes ($15.00/day, $80.00/week, including dock space). 
Outboard motors may be rented from local marinas.  
 

Pedal boats and kayaks are available for rent for use on Gull 
and Round lakes. Docking space may be rented subject to 
availability– requests should be made prior to arrival. Single 
docks $13.50/day, $75.00/week. Boats wider than 6 feet must 
rent two spaces.  
 

ATV’s and personal watercraft such as Jet Skis and Seadoos are 

not permitted at MBL.  
 

 

mailto:info@minersbaylodge.com
http://www.minersbaylodge.com/


 

 

CABINS 
Scattered throughout our property, our cozy Cabins 
provide guests with privacy and convenience to all of our 
amenities.  
 
Guest meals (breakfast and dinner) are included in the 
cabin rates during the main summer season. Cabins may 
be rented for our traditional week long structure, or 
inquiries can be made regarding potential shorter term 
rentals. 
 
All CABIN rates reflect the 2 adult minimum rate. 
Additional adults (aged 13 & older) are $450/adult/week 
or $75/adult/day.  All rates are subject to HST.  
 
Please refer to the Child & Youth rates for applicable costs.  
 

Premium          $1,740.00/Week       
#7, #8, #19, #20, #21, #22              Capacity 2 - 5 

*minimum 2 adult rate required.   
 

 
 

Mon-Wed $245.00/night  
 Sun & Thurs $270.00/night 
 Fri & Sat   $380.00/night 
   
Large Cabin   $1,470.00/Week 
#11, #12, #13, #24              Capacity 2 - 5 
 

 Mon-Wed $205.00/night 
 Sun & Thurs $228.00/night 
 Fri & Sat   $325.00/night  
   
Standard Cabin               $1,340.00/Week 
#14, #15A, #15B, #18, #23              Capacity 2 - 4 
 

 Mon-Wed $188.00/night  
 Sun & Thurs $208.00/night  
 Fri & Sat  $295.00/night 
   
Single Cabin          $1,284.00/Week 
 #16, #17               Capacity 1 - 2  
 

 Mon-Wed $180.00/night  
 Sun & Thurs $200.00/night  
 Fri & Sat  $285.00/night 
 

 

 

 

 

 

CHILD & YOUTH RATES    Weekly                     Daily 

Age 2 and under  No Charge               No Charge 

Age 3 - 6      $125.00   $20.00 

Age 7 - 12    $215.00    $35.00 

ROOMS 
Located in our historic lodge building or winter house, 
these quaint rooms will provide you easy access to all our 
amenities.   
 
Guest meals (breakfast and dinner) are included in the 
dining room every day during our main summer season.  
Rooms may be rented for our traditional week long 
structure, or inquiries can be made regarding potential 
shorter term rentals. 
 
All ROOM rates reflect the 2 adult minimum rate. 
Additional adults (aged 13 & older) are $375/adult/week 
or $65/adult/day.  All rates are subject to HST.  
 
Please refer to the Child & Youth rates for applicable costs. 
 
Suites     $1,130.00/Week 
#4, #14/15               Capacity 2 - 5 
 

 Mon-Wed $160.00/night  
 Sun & Thurs $175.00/night  
 Fri & Sat  $248.00/night  
 
 
 
 

 

   
Large Room   $1,070.00/Week 
#1, #2, #7/8, #16               Capacity 2 - 4 
 

 Mon-Wed $150.00/night  
 Sun & Thurs $165.00 /night 
 Fri & Sat  $235.00/night  
   
Standard Room   $960.00/Week  
#3, #5                Capacity 1 – 2 
 

Mon-Wed $135.00/night  
 Sun & Thurs  $150.00/night  
 Fri & Sat  $210.00/night  
   
Economical Room  $820.00/Week 
#17, #18  *shared washroom            Capacity 1 - 2 
  

 Mon-Wed $115.00/night  
 Sun & Thurs $125.00/night  
 Fri & Sat  $180.00/night 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CABIN/ROOM DEPOSITS                   $200.00 per adult 

CABIN/ROOM CHECK OUT                               11:00 AM 

CABIN/ROOM CHECK IN                                      2:00 PM 

 

HOUSEKEEPING COTTAGES 
Cottages are fully furnished with fridge, stove, 
microwave, coffeemaker, and BBQ (propane included); 
fans provided; linens and bath towels provided.  
 
During the spring and fall season, these units require a  
2-night minimum.  During our main 10-week summer 
season, Cottages are available for full week rentals only. 
 
All rates reflect up to and including the maximum 
capacity of each unit.  Extra persons (over the age of 5) 
are $75/person/week or $15/person/day.  All rates are 
subject to HST.  
 
Children over the age of 5 count towards the capacity of 
the cottage.  There is no charge for children 5 & younger. 
 
 

Premium         $1,375.00/Week              
Bob & Mary’s, Governor & Grandma’s  Capacity 6 

   

Mon-Wed $195.00/night 
  Sun & Thurs $215.00/night 
  Fri & Sat  $298.00/night  
    
 
 
 
 

 

Large     $1,295.00/Week                                        
#26, #27, #28     Capacity 6 
   

Mon-Wed $180.00/night  
  Sun & Thurs $200.00/night  
  Fri & Sat  $285.00/night  
   
Medium    $1,150.00/Week 
#25    Capacity 6 
#6, #10     Capacity 4 

Mon-Wed $160.00/night  
  Sun & Thurs $180.00/night  
  Fri & Sat    $255.00/night  
    
Small                           $995.00/Week                  
#1, #2, #4     Capacity 4 
 

                         Mon-Wed $140.00/night  
  Sun & Thurs $155.00/night  
  Fri & Sat  $220.00/night 
 
NOTE: Rental rates for Cottages are based on guests 
cleaning them before departure. 
 
 
 
 
 

COTTAGE DEPOSITS                          $300.00 per week  

COTTAGE CHECK OUT                                      10:30 AM 

COTTAGE CHECK IN                                             2:00 PM 

Cabin & Room rates include full breakfast and evening dinner.  No noon meal is included in these rates. Rates do not allow for 

deductions for meals missed.  We must be advised of special dietary needs prior to arrival - extra charges may apply. 

For detailed descriptions of all of our accommodations, please visit our website: www.minersbaylodge.com 


